
          BULVERDE SPRING BRANCH ACTIVITY CENTER           OCTOBER 2017 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

CLASS/ACTIVITY TIME CLASS/ACTIVITY TIME CLASS/ACTIVITY TIME CLASS/ACTIVITY TIME CLASS/ACTIVITY TIME CLASS/ACTIVITY 

8:15AM 
 9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:30AM 

10:00AM 
11:30AM 
12:30PM 
12:30PM 

1:00PM 
1:00PM 
5:30PM 

2 
EASY PACE (RENEE) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
OPEN GAMES 
RIDE THE BUS 
CHAIR FITNESS (JAN) 
WOOD CARVING 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
BSB LIBRARY ASSIST 
STAGE ENCORE 
BRIDGE FOURSOME 
CANASTA HF  
YOGA MIXED (LINDA) 

8:15AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:15AM 
9:35AM 

10:00AM 
10:30AM 
11:30AM 
11:30AM 
12:00PM 

1:00PM 
5:00PM 

BJ’S FUNDRAISER     3  
CARDIO & STRENGTH(Conni) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
RIDE THE BUS 
B.A.T.H. 
ZUMBA (ADAIA) 
UNFINISHED OBJECTS 
BALLET BARRE (EDWINA) 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
NEIGHBORHOOD NIGHT OUT 
INTER AGENCY MEETING 
BINGO 
RESTORATIVE YOGA (Linda) 

8:15AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:45AM 

10:00AM 
11:00AM 
11:30AM 

 12:30PM 
5:30PM 

4 
CARDIO & STRENGTH(Conni) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
BRIDGE 
RIDE THE BUS 
WEIGHT WATCHERS 
LIBRARY ARTS & CRAFTS 
MAH JONGG 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL  
BALANCE/STREGTH (CONNI) 
YOGA MIXED (CHRISTIANE) 

8:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:35AM 

10:00AM 
10:30AM 
11:30AM 
12:00PM 
12:00PM 

2:00PM 

5 
EASY PACE (RENEE) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
CARDS 
ZUMBA (ADAIA) 
CANASTA HF 
BALLET BARRE (EDWINA) 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
KNOT JUST KNITTING 
POKER 
TABLE TENNIS 

8:30AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 

10:15AM 
11:30AM 
12:00PM 
12:30PM 

6 
TAI CHI (KEVIN) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
PINOCHLE 
YOGA & TONING(Christiane) 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
BINGO 
JOKERS CARDS MARBLES 

8:15AM 
 9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:30AM 

10:00AM 
11:30AM 
12:30PM 
12:30PM 
12:45PM 

1:00PM 
5:30PM 

9 
EASY PACE (RENEE) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
OPEN GAMES 
RIDE THE BUS 
CHAIR FITNESS (JAN) 
WOOD CARVING 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
BIRTHDAYS/ANNIVER 
STAGE ENCORE 
BUNCO 
CANASTA HF  
YOGA MIXED (LINDA) 

8:15AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:15AM 
9:30AM 
9:35AM 

10:00AM 
10:30AM 
11:30AM 

1:00PM 
1:00PM 
5:00PM 

  10  
CARDIO & STRENGTH(Conni) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
42 
RIDE THE BUS 
B.A.T.H. 
GYM TRAINING (CONNI) 
ZUMBA (ADAIA) 
UNFINISHED OBJECTS 
BALLET BARRE (EDWINA) 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
BINGO 
BOARD MEETING 
RESTORATIVE YOGA (Linda) 

8:15AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:45AM 

10:00AM 
11:00AM 
11:30AM 

12:30PM 
  1:00PM 

5:30PM 

11  
CARDIO & STRENGTH(Conni) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
BRIDGE 
RIDE THE BUS 
WEIGHT WATCHERS 
CARD CREATION 
MAH JONGG 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL  
BALANCE/STREGTH (CONNI) 
QUILTING GROUP 
YOGA MIXED (CHRISTIANE) 

8:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:35AM 

10:00AM 
10:30AM 
10:30AM 
11:30AM 
12:00PM 

2:00PM 

12 
EASY PACE (RENEE) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
CARDS 
ZUMBA (ADAIA) 
CANASTA HF 
BALLET BARRE (EDWINA) 
DAY TRIP TO GRISTMILL 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
POKER 
TABLE TENNIS 

8:30AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 

10:15AM 
11:30AM 
12:00PM 
12:30PM 

13 
TAI CHI (KEVIN) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
PINOCHLE 
YOGA & TONING(Christiane) 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
BINGO 
JOKERS CARDS MARBLES 

8:15AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:30AM 

10:00AM 
10:30AM 
11:30AM 
12:30PM 
12:30PM 

1:00PM 
1:00PM 
5:30PM 

16 
EASY PACE (RENEE) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
OPEN GAMES 
RIDE THE BUS 
CHAIR FITNESS (JAN) 
WOOD CARVING 
ANNUAL MEETING 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
BSB LIBRARY ASSIST 
STAGE ENCORE 
BRIDGE FOURSOME 
CANASTA HF  
YOGA MIXED (LINDA) 

8:15AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:15AM 
9:35AM 

10:00AM 
10:30AM 
11:30AM 

1:00PM 
5:00PM 

17 
CARDIO & STRENGTH(Conni) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
RIDE THE BUS 
B.A.T.H. 
ZUMBA (ADAIA) 
UNFINISHED OBJECTS 
BALLET BARRE (EDWINA) 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
BINGO 
RESTORATIVE YOGA (Linda) 

8:15AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:45AM 

10:00AM 
11:00AM 
11:30AM 
12:30PM 

2:00PM 
5:30PM 

18 
CARDIO & STRENGTH (Conni) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
BRIDGE 
RIDE THE BUS 
WEIGHT WATCHERS 
LIBRARY ARTS & CRAFTS 
MAH JONGG 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL  
BALANCE/STREGTH (CONNI) 
CAREGIVER SUPPORT 
YOGA MIXED (CHRISTIANE) 

8:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:35AM 

10:00AM 
10:30AM 
10:30AM 
11:00AM 
11:30AM 
12:00PM 
12:00PM 
12:30PM 

2:00PM 

19 
EASY PACE (RENEE) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
CARDS 
ZUMBA (ADAIA) 
CANASTA HF 
BALLET BARRE (EDWINA) 
DAY TRIP TO GRISTMILL 
WIDOWED PERSONS 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
KNOT JUST KNITTING 
POKER 
WIDOWED GAMES 
TABLE TENNIS 

8:30AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 

10:15AM 
11:30AM 
12:00PM 
12:30PM 

20 
TAI CHI (KEVIN) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
PINOCHLE 
YOGA & TONING(Christiane) 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
BINGO 
JOKERS CARDS MARBLES 



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

CLASS/ACTIVITY TIME CLASS/ACTIVITY TIME CLASS/ACTIVITY TIME CLASS/ACTIVITY TIME CLASS/ACTIVITY TIME CLASS/ACTIVITY 
22 

SENIOR NIGHT OUT 
AT THE 
BSB ACTIVITY 
CENTER 
2:00PM 

8:15AM 
 9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:30AM 

10:00AM 
11:30AM 
12:30PM 
12:45PM 

1:00PM 
5:30PM 

23 
EASY PACE (RENEE) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
OPEN GAMES 
RIDE THE BUS 
CHAIR FITNESS (JAN) 
WOOD CARVING 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
STAGE ENCORE 
BUNCO 
CANASTA HF  
YOGA MIXED (LINDA) 

8:15AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:15AM 
9:35AM 

10:00AM 
10:30AM 
11:30AM 

1:00PM 
5:00PM 

24 
CARDIO & STRENGTH(Conni) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
42 
RIDE THE BUS 
B.A.T.H. 
ZUMBA (ADAIA) 
UNFINISHED OBJECTS 
BALLET BARRE (EDWINA) 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL  
BINGO 
RESTORATIVE YOGA (Linda) 

8:15AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:45AM 

10:00AM 
11:00AM 
11:30AM 
12:30PM 

1:00PM 
5:30PM 

25 
CARDIO & STRENGTH(Conni) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
BRIDGE 
RIDE THE BUS 
WEIGHT WATCHERS 
CARD CREATION 
MAH JONGG 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
BALANCE/STREGTH (CONNI) 
QUILTING GROUP 
YOGA MIXED (CHRISTIANE) 

8:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:35AM 

10:00AM 
10:30AM 
11:30AM 
12:00PM 

2:00PM 
5:30PM 

26 
EASY PACE (RENEE) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
CARDS 
ZUMBA (ADAIA) 
CANASTA HF 
BALLET BARRE (EDWINA) 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
POKER 
TABLE TENNIS 

HALLOWEEN BUNCO  

8:30AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 

10:15AM 
11:30AM 
12:00PM 
12:30PM 

27 
TAI CHI (KEVIN) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
PINOCHLE 
YOGA & TONING(Christiane) 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL 
BINGO 
JOKERS CARDS MARBLES 

8:15AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 

  9:30AM 
10:00AM 
11:30AM 
12:30PM 

1:00PM 
5:30PM 

30 
EASY PACE (RENEE) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
OPEN GAMES 
RIDE THE BUS 
CHAIR FITNESS (JAN) 
WOOD CARVING 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL  
STAGE ENCORE 
CANASTA HF  
YOGA MIXED (LINDA) 

8:15AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:15AM 
9:35AM 

10:00AM 
10:30AM 
11:30AM 

1:00PM 
5:00PM 

31 
CARDIO & STRENGTH(Conni) 
GYM 
LIBRARY 
RIDE THE BUS 
B.A.T.H. 
ZUMBA (ADAIA) 
UNFINISHED OBJECTS 
BALLET BARRE (EDWINA) 
FELLOWSHIP MEAL  
BINGO 
RESTORATIVE YOGA (Linda) 


